■
1 - 8 0 0 - 3 3 3 - D A T A
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
11
0.03% output smoothness
Essentially infinite
Independent and absolute linearity to ±0.025%

Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.  ! 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ! Main Office: (650) 588-9200 ! Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 !  www.stevenengineering.com
FEATURES BENEFIT
HOW TO ORDER
M
O
D
E
L
S
 M
L
T
S
M
A
L
L
 D
IA
M
E
T
E
R
  L
IN
E
A
R
  P
O
S
IT
IO
N
  T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
Electrical
Travel*
Unit of
Measure
Termination
Shaft
Linearity
Note: Not all combinations are available.  Minimum quantity orders apply.  Contact the factory for more details.
* Note: The Electrical Travel correlates to the Total Resistance (Ohms).
MLT   0R5   N   0750   F   5   C
Model
N = Inches
5 = 4-40 Thread
C = Cable
B = 0.1%
F = 1.0% (Best possible on 0.5 in. device)
D = 0.25% (Best possible on 1.0 in. device)
APPLICATIONS
•
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
•
HOSPITAL BEDS
•
LINEAR ACTUATORS
•
ANIMATED